14, Lot 10, Phase 3,
Batch 3, Phirts Park Homes Tanza, Brgy. Tanauan, Tanza, Cavite
and (2) Unit 304 Carragena Suites Condominium, Bagong Diwa
St., Brgy. Poblacion, Makati City,  to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness which as of December 15, 2025 amounts to EIGHT
HUNDRED NINETY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY
ONE PESOS and 84/100 (PhP893,151.84), Philippine Currency,
inclusive of interest and penalties and other charges as of said
date but exclusive of all other charges incidental to this
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public
auction on MARCH 4, 2026 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning

[...]

Paliparan 1, Dasmarin?as City, Cavite, (2) Blk. 17 Lot 32 Phirst
Park Homes Tanza-Phase 3, Brgy. Tanauan, Tanza, Cavite and
(3) 30 Eurovilla Townhomes, Lamayan Street, Sta. Ana, Manila
City,  to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of
November 10, 2025 amounts to TWO MILLION SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY SIX  THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY SIX
PESOS and 11/100 (Php2,676,726.11), Philippine Currency,
inclusive of interests and penalties and other charges as of
said date but exclusive of other expenses incidental to this
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public
auction on 04 MARCH 2026 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning

[...]

more or less, and covered by Transfer Certificate of
Title No. T-84145 and more particularly described as
follows: TCT No. T-84145.
WHEREAS, the deceased is the registered owner of a
land located at Brgy. Calibuyo/Amaya/halayhay
Tanza, Cavite, with an area of One Hundred Twenty
Eight (128) square meters, more or less, and covered
by Transfer Certificate of Title No. T-978308 and more
particularly described as follows; TCT No. T-978308.
WHEREAS, the Deceased is the registered owner of a
house and lot located at Brgy. Quintana Tanza, Cavite,